Bib #
71

82
59

47

93
11
54
60
62
57
69
90

94

45
58
78

99

63

81

Sex
Name Age GND Division City State GunTime ChipTime Pace Overall Place Age Rank
Tom Lamb 63 M 5K Wadley GA 00:21:42.5 00:21:41.5 7:00 1 1 1st 5K Male
Heather Jones 44 F 5K GA 00:22:05.8 00:22:04.1 7:07 2 1 1st 5K Female
Cindy Jones 44 F 5K GA 00:25:16.7 00:25:15.4 8:09 3 2 2nd 5K Female
Richard Remillard 44 M 5K Marietta GA 00:25:51.6 00:25:45.6 8:20 4 2 2nd 5K Male
Ryan Deveikis 22 M 5K Kennesaw GA 00:26:12.3 00:28:05.2 8:27 5 3 3rd 5K Male
AARON BLANKENSHIP 33 M 5K ADAIRSVILLE GA 00:26:51.9 00:26:49.1 8:40 6 4 1st Male 30-34
Darin Ball 43 M 5K Dallas GA 00:27:02.1 00:26:59.5 8:43 7 5 1st 5K Male Master
Mike Torrence 53 M 5K lawrenceville GA 00:28:36.9 00:28:34.7 9:14 8 6 2nd 5K Male Master
Wendee McGuffee 44 F 5K GA 00:29:53.9 00:29:48.9 9:38 9 3 3rd 5K Female
Brigitte Cutshall 50 F 5K Acworth GA 00:30:11.4 00:30:04.4 9:44 10 4 1st 5K Female Master
Colleen Dudley 53 F 5K Marietta GA 00:30:46.1 00:30:44.4 9:55 11 5  2nd 5K Female Master
David Evans 43 M 5K Marietta GA 00:31:26.4 00:31:10.3 10:08 12 7 3rd 5K Male Master
Tracy Dalton 38 F 5K Mableton GA 00:32:23.1 00:32:19.2 10:27 13 6 1st Female 35-39
Kim Kown 42 F 5K Adairsville GA 00:32:24.1 00:32:21.2 10:27 14 7 3rd 5K Female Master
Amy Taylor 24 F 5K Woodstock GA 00:32:25.4 00:32:23.2 10:27 15 8 1st Female 20-24
Emily Townsend 38 F 5K Powder Springs GA  00:32:33.5 00:32:29.8 10:30 16 9 2nd Female 35-39
Donna Welchel 51 F 5K Kingston GA 00:33:44.6 00:33:37.8 10:53 17 10 1st Female 50-54
Sarah Begeal 34 F 5K Roswell GA 00:34:11.9 00:34:03.7 11:02 18 11 1st Female 30-34
Nancy Deveikis 51 F 5K Kennesaw GA 00:34:22.9 00:34:13.9 11:05 19 12 2nd Female 50-54
Tracy Priest 45 F 5K Acworth GA 00:35:09.7 00:35:00.4 11:20 20 13 1st Female 45-49
Emily Williams 37 F 5K Roswell GA 00:35:45.3 00:35:35.9 11:32 21 14 3rd Female 35-39
Haley Barrs 27 F 5K Cartersville GA 00:36:44.5 00:36:37.5 11:51 22 15 1st Female 25-29
Rebekah Evans 34 F 5K Marietta GA 00:37:33.2 00:37:19.1 12:07 23 16 2nd Female 30-34

Maria Joy Rehman 46 F 5K Woodstock GA 00:38:17.5 00:38:11.4 12:21 24 17 2nd Female 45-49
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Bib #
48

53
88
97

Name
Ashlynn Campbell
Eryn Young
Edwin Cooper
Jimin Summersell
Amanda Underwood

Earl Young

Age
44
11
61
37
45

45

GND Division
F 5K
F 5K
M 5K
F 5K
F 5K
M 5K

City
Cartersville
Powder Springs
Smyrna
Acworth
kennesaw

Powder Springs

State Gun Time

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

00:39:49.3

00:40:41.8

00:41:33.6

00:42:25.3

00:46:03.5

00:46:22.2

Chip Time Pace Overall

00:39:39.4

00:40:35.4

00:41:16.6

00:42:12.4

00:45:54.1

00:46:15.2

12:51

13:07

13:24

13:41

14:51

14:57

25

26

27

28

29
30

Sex
Place

18
19
8
20
21

Age Rank
1st Female 40-44
1st Female 11-14

1st Male 60-64
4th Female 35-39
3rd Female 45-49

1st Male 45-49
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Qual



