Bib#	Name	Age	GND	Division	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Pace	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
71	Tom Lamb	63	М	5K	Wadley	GA	00:21:42.5	00:21:41.5	7:00	1	1	1st 5K Male	Υ
8	Heather Jones	44	F	5K		GA	00:22:05.8	00:22:04.1	7:07	2	1	1st 5K Female	Υ
7	Cindy Jones	44	F	5K		GA	00:25:16.7	00:25:15.4	8:09	3	2	2nd 5K Female	Υ
82	Richard Remillard	44	М	5K	Marietta	GA	00:25:51.6	00:25:45.6	8:20	4	2	2nd 5K Male	Υ
59	Ryan Deveikis	22	М	5K	Kennesaw	GA	00:26:12.3	00:28:05.2	8:27	5	3	3rd 5K Male	Υ
47	AARON BLANKENSHIP	33	М	5K	ADAIRSVILLE	GA	00:26:51.9	00:26:49.1	8:40	6	4	1st Male 30-34	
2	Darin Ball	43	М	5K	Dallas	GA	00:27:02.1	00:26:59.5	8:43	7	5	1st 5K Male Master	Υ
93	Mike Torrence	53	М	5K	lawrenceville	GA	00:28:36.9	00:28:34.7	9:14	8	6	2nd 5K Male Master	Υ
11	Wendee McGuffee	44	F	5K		GA	00:29:53.9	00:29:48.9	9:38	9	3	3rd 5K Female	Υ
54	Brigitte Cutshall	50	F	5K	Acworth	GA	00:30:11.4	00:30:04.4	9:44	10	4	1st 5K Female Master	Υ
60	Colleen Dudley	53	F	5K	Marietta	GA	00:30:46.1	00:30:44.4	9:55	11	5	2nd 5K Female Master	Υ
62	David Evans	43	М	5K	Marietta	GA	00:31:26.4	00:31:10.3	10:08	12	7	3rd 5K Male Master	Υ
57	Tracy Dalton	38	F	5K	Mableton	GA	00:32:23.1	00:32:19.2	10:27	13	6	1st Female 35-39	
69	Kim Kown	42	F	5K	Adairsville	GA	00:32:24.1	00:32:21.2	10:27	14	7	3rd 5K Female Master	Υ
90	Amy Taylor	24	F	5K	Woodstock	GA	00:32:25.4	00:32:23.2	10:27	15	8	1st Female 20-24	
94	Emily Townsend	38	F	5K	Powder Springs	GA	00:32:33.5	00:32:29.8	10:30	16	9	2nd Female 35-39	
3	Donna Welchel	51	F	5K	Kingston	GA	00:33:44.6	00:33:37.8	10:53	17	10	1st Female 50-54	
45	Sarah Begeal	34	F	5K	Roswell	GA	00:34:11.9	00:34:03.7	11:02	18	11	1st Female 30-34	
58	Nancy Deveikis	51	F	5K	Kennesaw	GA	00:34:22.9	00:34:13.9	11:05	19	12	2nd Female 50-54	
78	Tracy Priest	45	F	5K	Acworth	GA	00:35:09.7	00:35:00.4	11:20	20	13	1st Female 45-49	
99	Emily Williams	37	F	5K	Roswell	GA	00:35:45.3	00:35:35.9	11:32	21	14	3rd Female 35-39	
4	Haley Barrs	27	F	5K	Cartersville	GA	00:36:44.5	00:36:37.5	11:51	22	15	1st Female 25-29	
63	Rebekah Evans	34	F	5K	Marietta	GA	00:37:33.2	00:37:19.1	12:07	23	16	2nd Female 30-34	
81	Maria Joy Rehman	46	F	5K	Woodstock	GA	00:38:17.5	00:38:11.4	12:21	24	17	2nd Female 45-49	

											Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	GND	Division	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Pace	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
48	Ashlynn Campbell	44	F	5K	Cartersville	GA	00:39:49.3	00:39:39.4	12:51	25	18	1st Female 40-44	
5	Eryn Young	11	F	5K	Powder Springs	GA	00:40:41.8	00:40:35.4	13:07	26	19	1st Female 11-14	
53	Edwin Cooper	61	М	5K	Smyrna	GA	00:41:33.6	00:41:16.6	13:24	27	8	1st Male 60-64	
88	Jimin Summersell	37	F	5K	Acworth	GA	00:42:25.3	00:42:12.4	13:41	28	20	4th Female 35-39	
97	Amanda Underwood	45	F	5K	kennesaw	GA	00:46:03.5	00:45:54.1	14:51	29	21	3rd Female 45-49	
6	Earl Young	45	M	5K	Powder Springs	GA	00:46:22.2	00:46:15.2	14:57	30	9	1st Male 45-49	